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2022 GALLERY SCHEDULE

MULTI-ARTIST SHOW: EARTHLY TREASURES
January 11-28 | Reception: Friday, January 21, 5-8pm

JAN 29 - VICE NIGHT HOSTED BY BRANDY SWARTZ

JANE ELIZABETH SHANK: A SEASON OF STUDY
February 3-26 | Reception: Friday, February 4, 5-8pm

B
S !

MARK MCWHORTER: ROADS, TRAILS AND TRAVELS, THE ART OF MARK MCWHORTER
March 3-26 | Reception: Friday, March 4, 5-8pm

MULTI-ARTIST SHOW: ALL FIBER SHOW
April 1-27 | Reception: Friday, April 1, 5-8pm

APRIL 30 - VICE NIGHT HOSTED BY BRANDY SWARTZ
BHS STUDENT ART EXHIBIT | MAY 3-11 | NO RECEPTION

MAY 14 - VICE NIGHT HOSTED BY BRANDY SWARTZ
WEST BURLINGTON STUDENT ART EXHIBIT | MAY 17-21 | RECEPTION: FRIDAY, MAY 22

DES MOINES COUNTY AREA ART INSTRUCTORS
May 24-28 | Reception: Friday, May 27, 5-8pm

CHRIS MULDER: PATHOS
June 2-29 | Reception: Friday, June 3, 5-8pm

CEVIN COX: NOSTALGIA
July 1-28 | Reception: Friday, July 1, 5-8pm

JULY 30 - VICE NIGHT HOSTED BY BRANDY SWARTZ

FRITZ GOEKNER, KARLA MUNDT, LIN PARKS, JESSICA KIRBY | HANG IT UP
August 4-30 | Reception: Friday, August 5, 5-8pm

HILDE DEBRUYNE: HOPE
September 1-30 | Reception: Friday, September 2, 5-8pm

TIM SCHROLL: MONOCHROME
October 6-27 | Reception: Friday, October 7, 5-8pm

OCTOBER 29 - VICE NIGHT HOSTED BY BRANDY SWARTZ

ITTY BITTY BITS OF ART SHOW AND SALE
November 1-12 | Reception: Friday, November 5, 5-8pm

ALL MEMBER SHOW AND SALE
November 17 - December 23 | Reception: Friday, December 2, 5-8pm

Dates/times may fluctuate, always check our website for any updates. www.btownart.com
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